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Event 2: JW19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m Winners to S/F - Result

1. 67 Stephanie LEECH (Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC) 2:42.238
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.420 24.420 (2)
Lap 2 18.556 42.976 (1)
Lap 3 19.232 1:02.209 (2)
Lap 4 19.771 1:21.981 (2)
Lap 5 20.023 1:42.004 (1)
Lap 6 20.269 2:02.274 (1)
Lap 7 20.124 2:22.398 (1)
Lap 8 19.840 2:42.238 (1)

2. 66 Keeley HENDERSON (Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC) 2:44.751 +2.51
Half Lap 15.025 (2)

Lap 1 24.463 24.463 (3)
Lap 2 18.525 42.988 (2)
Lap 3 18.991 1:01.980 (1)
Lap 4 19.741 1:21.722 (1)
Lap 5 20.335 1:42.057 (2)
Lap 7 41.487 2:23.545 (2)
Lap 8 21.206 2:44.751 (2)

3. 65 Emylia STJERNQVIST (Rockhampton CC) 2:56.271 +14.03
Half Lap 14.694 (1)

Lap 1 24.256 24.256 (1)
Lap 2 19.058 43.315 (3)
Lap 3 20.268 1:03.583 (3)
Lap 4 21.607 1:25.191 (3)
Lap 5 22.362 1:47.553 (3)
Lap 6 22.843 2:10.397 (2)
Lap 7 23.118 2:33.515 (3)
Lap 8 22.755 2:56.271 (3)


